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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007 R M 1.173 0 yes

BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK 2007 L M 2.6 0 yes

DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 2008 R M 2.9 0 yes

JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2006 R M 2.2 0 yes

KURIR Tobias Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2006 R M 2.6 0 yes

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS Albertslund FK 2007 R M 1.214 0 yes

SALLERUP Markus HS Trekanten København 2006 R M 3.9999 0 yes

WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK 2007 L M 1.168 0 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

2007 M 3.9999 60323467 yes

RAATIKAINEN Teemu ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

2006 M 3.9999 40253075 yes

VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

2007 M 3.9999 60570190 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 2008 M 3.9999 0 yes

DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 2009 M 3.9999 0 yes

GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON
Kjartan

FC Reykjavik 2007 M 3.9999 0 yes

HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2008 R M 3.9999 0 yes

JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 2009 M 3.9999 0 yes

MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 2009 R M 3.9999 0 yes

TOMPKINS Joel Ben 2006 R M 3.9999 0 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 1.257 7061 yes

PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 1.262 7513 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

4 Nations, 20 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 168 2.0 DEN WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK M yes

2. 1 173 0.0 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK M yes

3. 1 214 0.0 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS Albertslund FK M yes

4. 1 257 0.0 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund M yes

5. 1 262 0.0 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund M yes

6. 2 002 78.0 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK M yes

7. 2 006 42.0 DEN BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK M yes

8. 2 006 42.0 DEN KURIR Tobias Neumann SJ Roskilde FK M yes

9. 2 009 16.0 DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK M yes

T 9 000 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik M yes

T 9 000 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik M yes

T 9 000 FIN RAATIKAINEN Teemu ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto M yes

T 9 000 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik M yes

T 9 000 ISL TOMPKINS Joel Ben M yes

T 9 000 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri M yes

T 9 000 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto M yes

T 9 000 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur M yes

T 9 000 FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto M yes

T 9 000 ISL GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FC Reykjavik M yes

T 9 000 DEN SALLERUP Markus HS Trekanten København M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Men's U17

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Sabre Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
Catharina Winterberg

Gregori Beskin
Bartosz Piasecki



Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
27.08.2022 12:29

1 / 1

Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
27.08. 09:00

20 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
27.08. 10:30

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 27.08. 10:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] EFC (unofficial) Sabre Men's U17

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Sabre Men's U17
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 3

SARKHEYLI Elnaz, IRI SY LUGI Lund , KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian, FIN SY Saimaan Säilät

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WULFF Oliver DEN Taastrup FK 1 3 V V 3 V 2 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
JENSEN Marius DEN Taastrup FK 2 V V V 2 V 2 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
DYRING Jacob DEN Roskilde FK 3 4 2 V 4 V 2 2 22 21 0.333 1 5.
JONASSON Ari Vilberg ISL FC Reykjavik 4 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL 5 V V V V V 2 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur ISL FC Reykjavik 6 0 1 0 V 2 2 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 7 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 5

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER SW MTV Mainz , MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson, ISL SW FC
Reykjavik

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BERG Bob Mathias Salha DEN Slagelse FK 1 V V 3 V V 4 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.
BROWN Casper Holse DEN Albertslund FK 2 4 V 2 V V 1 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
SALLERUP Markus DEN Trekanten København 3 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
TOMPKINS Joel Ben ISL 4 V V V V V 3 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON
Kjartan

ISL FC Reykjavik 5 1 4 V 1 1 1 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.

PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE LUGI Lund 6 4 3 V 4 V 4 2 25 21 0.333 4 5.
RAATIKAINEN Teemu FIN Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 7 V V V V V V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 7

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI , AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE KFA Köping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN Albertslund FK 1 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
KURIR Tobias Neumann DEN Roskilde FK 2 0 V V 1 2 2 13 16 0.400 -3 4.
DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi ISL FC Reykjavik 3 1 0 4 0 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
MATTHÍASSON Magnús ISL FH Hafnarfjordur 4 0 1 V 1 0 1 7 24 0.200 -17 5.
PERSSON Malte SWE LUGI Lund 5 2 V V V V 4 22 8 0.800 14 2.
VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 6 2 V V V 1 3 18 13 0.600 5 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes Albertslund FK 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

3 FIN RAATIKAINEN Teemu Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

4 ISL TOMPKINS Joel Ben 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 Q

5 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

6 SWE PERSSON Malte LUGI Lund 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

7 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha Slagelse FK 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q

8 DEN JENSEN Marius Taastrup FK 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

9 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

10 DEN WULFF Oliver Taastrup FK 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

11 DEN BROWN Casper Holse Albertslund FK 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

12 DEN KURIR Tobias Neumann Roskilde FK 2 5 13 16 0.400 -3 Q

13 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI Lund 2 6 25 21 0.333 4 Q

14 DEN DYRING Jacob Roskilde FK 2 6 22 21 0.333 1 Q

15 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17 Q

16 ISL GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FC Reykjavik 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

17 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 Q

18 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

19 DEN SALLERUP Markus Trekanten København 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

20 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS Albertslund FK 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

6 6 30 11 1.000 19

3 FIN RAATIKAINEN Teemu ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

6 6 30 14 1.000 16

4 ISL TOMPKINS Joel Ben 5 6 28 17 0.833 11

5 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

6 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 4 5 22 8 0.800 14

7 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

8 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 4 6 24 17 0.667 7

9 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä
Miekkailujaosto

3 5 18 13 0.600 5

10 DEN WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

11 DEN BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

12 DEN KURIR Tobias Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2 5 13 16 0.400 -3

13 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2 6 25 21 0.333 4

14 DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 2 6 22 21 0.333 1

15 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17

16 ISL GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON
Kjartan

FC Reykjavik 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

17 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17

18 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19

19 DEN SALLERUP Markus HS Trekanten København 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23

20 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS Albertslund FK

DEN  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 10:30

17
BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur
FC Reykjavik

ISL   9

16
GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan
FC Reykjavik

ISL   V

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

 

9
VOUTILAINEN Xander
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
JENSEN Marius
HS Taastrup FK

DEN  

 

 

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12
KURIR Tobias Neumann
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 10:30

13
PERSSON VOGES Noah
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

20
JONASSON Ari Vilberg
FC Reykjavik

ISL   4

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 TOMPKINS Joel Ben ISL  

 

Piste 3 Sat 10:50

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   V

GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan
FC Reykjavik

ISL   7

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Sat 11:00

VOUTILAINEN Xander
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

JENSEN Marius
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   11

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 5 Sat 10:50

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL   V

KURIR Tobias Neumann
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   8

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 11:00

PERSSON VOGES Noah
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   4

TOMPKINS Joel Ben ISL   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 11:25

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   V

VOUTILAINEN Xander (9)
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   8

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 11:25

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL   12

TOMPKINS Joel Ben ISL   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
RAATIKAINEN Teemu
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 10:30

19
SALLERUP Markus
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

14
DYRING Jacob
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   V

  R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

 

11
BROWN Casper Holse
HS Albertslund FK

DEN  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

 

 

7
BERG Bob Mathias Salha
SJ Slagelse FK

DEN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
WULFF Oliver
HS Taastrup FK

DEN  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 10:30

15
MATTHÍASSON Magnús
FH Hafnarfjordur

ISL   V

18
DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi
FC Reykjavik

ISL   11

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
CALLES TAPONEN Oscar
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN  

 

Piste 7 Sat 10:50

RAATIKAINEN Teemu
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

DYRING Jacob
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   5

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 7 Sat 11:00

BROWN Casper Holse
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   9

PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 9 Sat 10:50

BERG Bob Mathias Salha
SJ Slagelse FK

DEN   V

WULFF Oliver
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   9

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 11:00

MATTHÍASSON Magnús
FH Hafnarfjordur

ISL   5

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 11:25

RAATIKAINEN Teemu
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   9

PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 9 Sat 11:25

BERG Bob Mathias Salha
SJ Slagelse FK

DEN   7

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 7 Sat 11:45

1
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   V

4 TOMPKINS Joel Ben ISL   7

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sat 11:45

3
PERSSON Malte (6)
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

2
CALLES TAPONEN Oscar
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   8

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 12:10

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   11

PERSSON Malte (6)
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 2007

2 DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS Albertslund FK 2007

3 FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 2007

3 ISL TOMPKINS Joel Ben 2006

Table of 8

5 FIN RAATIKAINEN Teemu ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 2006

6 ISL HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2008

7 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007

8 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 2007

Table of 16

9 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2006

10 DEN WULFF Oliver HS Taastrup FK 2007

11 DEN BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK 2007

12 DEN KURIR Tobias Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2006

13 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2007

14 DEN DYRING Jacob SJ Roskilde FK 2008

15 ISL MATTHÍASSON Magnús FH Hafnarfjordur 2009

16 ISL GUNNSTEINN KJARTANSSON Kjartan FC Reykjavik 2007

Table of 32

17 ISL BJARTMARSSON Logi Baldur FC Reykjavik 2008

18 ISL DAVIDSSON Alfred Asi FC Reykjavik 2009

19 DEN SALLERUP Markus HS Trekanten København 2006

20 ISL JONASSON Ari Vilberg FC Reykjavik 2009
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER B B ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

ISL CN MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov 1 2 1 4 0 0

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 0 0 0

SWE B B B AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 2007

Silver DEN LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes HS Albertslund FK 2007

Bronze ISL TOMPKINS Joel Ben 2006

Bronze FIN CALLES TAPONEN Oscar ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 2007


